30cm ruler

Eraser

Pencil sharpener
Black ball point pen
Green ball point pen
Yellow highlighter
HB Pencil

Protractor

Compass

Clear pencil case

Full stationery set
Casio calculator
Planners

School ties
Badges:

Small woven

Subject/merit braids
Metal badges

Shop prices

20p
15p
20p
10p
10p
20p
10p
30p
50p
80p

£2.50
£13.95
90p
£9.25
95p

£1.05
£1.50




