

Shop prices

30cm ruler	20p
Eraser	15p
Pencil sharpener	20p
Black ball point pen	10p
Green ball point pen	10p
Yellow highlighter	20p
HB Pencil	10p
Protractor	30p
Compass	50p
Clear pencil case	80p
Full stationery set	£2.50
	649.05
Casio calculator	£13.95
Planners	90p
Tidiliici 3	ЗОР
School ties	£9.25
Badges:	
Small woven	95p
Subject/merit braids	£1.05
Metal badges	£1.50
•	